
Ticket prices start from £2 for a single. Day Rover Tickets £6.50. Ask driver or
see website for details www.shropshirehillsshuttles.co.uk 

Connections to Ludlow and Shrewsbury.
Timetable correct at time of publication
(March 2025). Please check with rail
operators for seasonal changes to rail
timetables. 

The Long Mynd & Stiperstones Shuttle is
managed by the Shropshire Hills National
Landscape Team, with funding from these
partners:

10:10 

10:13
10:26 
10:35 
10:43
10:47
10:54
10:59
11:04
11:11
11:15
11:23
11:37
11:47
11:51
11:57 

12:00 

12:03
12:16
12:25
12:33 
12:37 
12:44
13:19
13:24
13:31
13:35
13:43
13:57
14:07
14:11
14:17 

14:20

14:23
14:36 
14:45
14:53 
14:57 
15:04
15:09
15:14
15:21
15:25
15:33
15:47 
15:57
16:01
16:07

16:08

16:11
16:24 
16:33 
16:41 
16:45 
16:52

-
16:52
16:59
17:03
17:11
17:25
17:35
17:39
17:45
17:48 

*

**

Stiperstones Inn
The Bog 
Stiperstones NNR 
Horseshoes Bridges 
Duckley Nap 
Jinlye 
All Stretton 
Carding Mill Valley 
Beaumont Road

Church Stretton - Snailbeach - Church Stretton
Carding Mill Valley 
CS Train Station  
Beaumont Rd 
Shooting Box 
Horseshoes Bridges 
Stiperstones NNR 
The Bog 
Stiperstones Inn
Snailbeach 

09:46
10:56
10:00 
10:06
 

09:00
09:07
09:10 
09:23
09:32

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
 -

1

2

Long Mynd
& Stiperstones 
Shuttle Bus

Weekends
10th May to 28th
September  2025

Get off here for 435 connections to
Ludlow and Shrewsbury
Request stop, arrange with driver

*

**


