## Weekends 10th May to 28th September 2025

## **Church Stretton - Snailbeach - Church Stretton**

Carding Mill Valley	09:00	10:10	12:00	14:20	16:08
CS Train Station <sup>1</sup>	09:07				
Beaumont Rd <sup>2</sup>	09:10	10:13	12:03	14:23	16:11
Shooting Box	09:23	10:26	12:16	14:36	16:24
Horseshoes Bridges	09:32	10:35	12:25	14:45	16:33
Stiperstones NNR	-	10:43	12:33	14:53	16:41
The Bog	-	10:47	12:37	14:57	16:45
Stiperstones Inn	-	10:54	12:44	15:04	16:52
Snailbeach	-	10:59	13:19	15:09	-
Stiperstones Inn	_	11:04	13:24	15:14	16:52
The Bog	-	11:11	13:31	15:21	16:59
Stiperstones NNR	-	11:15	13:35	15:25	17:03
Horseshoes Bridges	-	11:23	13:43	15:33	17:11
Duckley Nap	09:46	11:37	13:57	15:47	17:25
Jinlye	10:56	11:47	14:07	15:57	17:35
All Stretton	10:00	11:51	14:11	16:01*	17:39
Carding Mill Valley	10:06	11:57	14:17	16:07	17:45
Beaumont Road					17:48 **

Ticket prices start from £2 for a single. Day Rover Tickets £6.50. Ask driver or see website for details www.shropshirehillsshuttles.co.uk

Connections to Ludlow and Shrewsbury. Timetable correct at time of publication (March 2025). Please check with rail operators for seasonal changes to rail timetables.

\* Get off here for 435 connections to Ludlow and Shrewsbury The Long Mynd & Stiperstones Shuttle is managed by the Shropshire Hills National Landscape Team, with funding from these partners:











<sup>\*\*</sup> Request stop, arrange with driver